REGULAR CITY COUNCIL
MEETING

June 24, 2025

Mayor:
Leah Juarez
Council President:

Brad Neumiller
7:00 PM CITY OF MI%TI;Q Council Members:
. Cherie Butcher
Clty Hall Sara McCarthy
Tim Sutherland
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
PUBLIC HEARINGS
1. Mills Downtown Riverfront Design Overlay District
CONSENT AGENDA
Minutes
2. Council Meeting Minutes 6-10-25
City Licenses
3. New/ Renewal Business / Contractor Licenses and Home Occupation Permits
Financial Approvals
4. Financial Breakdown - Check Register & Future ACH/EFT Transactions
5. PAID ACH / EFT Transactions
6. Regular / Police Payroll 6-2-25 to 6-15-25
7. Fire Payroll 5-26-25 to 6-6-25
8. Fire Payroll 6-7-25 to 6-18-25
9. Transmittal Transactions
10. Treasurer's Report
11. Court Report
12. Reserve Transfers - April & May
13. Voided Checks

OPEN DISCUSSION




ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

14. ORDINANCE NO. 822: FIRST READING: New City Code

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING AND ENACTING A NEW CODE FOR THE CITY OF MILLS;
PROVIDING FOR THE REPEAL OF CERTAIN ORDINANCES NOT INCLUDED THEREIN;
PROVIDING A PENALTY FOR THE VIOLATION THEREOF; PROVIDING FOR THE
MANNER OF AMENDING SUCH CODE; AND PROVIDING WHEN SUCH CODE AND THIS
ORDINANCE SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE.

15. ORDINANCE NO. 823 : FIRST READING: Amendments to Title 17

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CERTAIN PROVISIONS OF TITLE 17 OF THE MILLS
MUNICIPAL CODE DEALING WITH ZONING AND SUBDIVISIONS FURTHER
REPEALING ORDINANCE 813 AND INCORPORATING ITS PROVISIONS IN THE
AMENDED TITLE 17

16. ORDINANCE NO. 824: FIRST READING: Downtown Riverfront Design Overlay District

AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND ORDINANCE 312, OFFICIAL CITY ZONING MAP,
ADOPTED JUNE 1, 1981, AND APPLY THE DOWNTOWN RIVERFRONT DESIGN
OVERLAY DISTRICT TO CERTAIN LOTS WITHIN THE RIVERFRONT CORRIDOR, city
OF MILLS, NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

17. ORIDNANCE NO. 825: FIRST READING: Adopting the 2024 International Building Code

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING THE 2024 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE

18. ORIDNANCE NO. 826: FIRST READING: Adopting the 2024 International Mechanical Code

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING THE 2024 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE

19. ORDINANCE NO. 827: FIRST READING: Adopting the 2024 International Plumbing Code

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING THE 2024 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE

20. ORDINANCE NO. 828: FIRST READING: Adopting the 2024 International Fire Code

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING THE 2024 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE

21. ORDINANCE NO. 829: FIRST READING: Adopting the 2024 International Energy
Conservation Code

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING THE 2024 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION
CODE

22. ORDINANCE NO. 830: FIRST READING: Adopting the 2024 International Existing Building
Code

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING THE 2024 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE
COUNCIL APPROVALS

23. Authorization to enter into Discussions with Bluepeak Fiber Internet Expansion about a Franchise
Agreement




24. Authorization for the Mayor to sign Annual Contract with Sustainable Strategies Consultants
ADJOURNMENT
AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
NEXT MEETING - July 8, 2025 at 7:00pm / July 22, 2025 at 7:00pm
NEXT WORK SESSION - July 7, 2025 at 9:00am / July 8, 2025 at 6:00pm
In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, persons who need accommodation in order to attend or

participate in this meeting should contact City Hall at 307-234-6679 within 48 hours prior to the meeting in order
to request such assistance.




REGULAR CITY COUNCIL
MEETING

June 10, 2025

Mayor:
Leah Juarez
Council President:

- ,‘" C ITY OF MILLS Brad Neumiller

Council Members:

7:00 PM EST. 1921 o Tembers:
City Hall Sara McCarthy
Tim Sutherland
MINUTES
CALL TO ORDER

Council President called the meeting to order at 7:01 pm

ROLL CALL

Present:
Mayor Juarez
President Neumiller
Council Butcher
Council McCarthy
Council Sutherland

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
PUBLIC HEARING
Mayor closed the regular council session at 7:02pm.

1. Budget Fiscal Year 2026
Mayor Juarez declared the Public Hearing open for consideration for the Fiscal Year Budget 2026. The hearing
has been set and advertised in accordance with the statues. The Mayor asked those individuals who wish to
address council on this issue to approach the lectern and state your name and for the record. The Mayor said there
was no report from staff. No report was given. The Mayor asked three times if there was anyone in the audience
that wishes to speak in favor of this item. The Mayor asked three times if there was anyone in the audience that
wishes to speak in opposition of this item. There being no others to speak for or against this item, The Mayor
declared the public hearing closed at 7:03pm.
Mayor opened the Regular Council Meeting at 7:03pm
CONSENT AGENDA
Minutes

2. Council Meeting Minutes 5-27-25
City Licenses

3. New / Renewal Business / Contractor Licenses and Home Occupation Permits

Financial Approvals

4. Financial Breakdown - Check Register & Future ACH/EFT Transactions

Iltem # 2.




Iltem # 2.

5. PAID ACH /EFT Transactions
6. Regular / Police Payroll 5-19-25 to 6-1-25
7. Fire Payroll 5-14-25 to 5-25-25
8. Transmittal Transactions
9. Voided Checks
Motion made by Council Member Butcher, Seconded by Council Member Sutherland
Voting Yea: Council Member Sutherland, Council Member McCarthy, Mayor Juarez, Council President
Neumiller, and Council Member Butcher, motion passes
OPEN DISCUSSION
No one spoke
EXECUTIVE SESSION
10. Personnel Matter
The Mayor asked for a motion to go into Executive Session for a personnel matter at 7:04pm. Council President
Neumiller made a motion, Council Member Sutherland seconded the motion. Voting Yea: Council Member
Sutherland, Council Member McCarthy, Mayor Juarez, Council President Neumiller, and Council Member
Butcher, motion passes
Council returned from executive session at 7:26pm.
No action was necessary

ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

11. ORDINANCE NO. 821 - THIRD & FINAL READING: FY 2026 Budget

APPROPRIATING MONEY FOR THE ANNUAL BUDGET OF THE CITY OF MILLS,
WYOMING, FOR THE CONDUCT OF THE MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT OF THE CITY OF
MILLS, WYOMING FOR THE FISCAL YEAR 2026.

City Attorney made a statement/motion: Subject to alterations and corrections as earlier discussed

Motion was made by Council President Neumiller made a motion, Council Member Sutherland seconded the
motion.

Mayor Juarez stated just for transparency, it will be posted online, but we should comment that the decisions are
to take the $14,000 that we have in the black and put it towards Enterprise, most likely servicing vehicles. We
also have an offer for a free translator for court so we’re going to take up that offer which is saving us $1,000.

Voting Yea: Council Member Sutherland, Council Member McCarthy, Mayor Juarez, Council President
Neumiller, and Council Member Butcher, motion passes

COUNCIL APPROVALS

12. Catering Permit - Uncorked Fine Wine and Spirits 6-12-25




Iltem # 2.

Motion made by Council President Neumiller, Seconded by Council Member Sutherland
Voting Yea: Council Member Sutherland, Council Member McCarthy, Mayor Juarez, Council President
Neumiller, and Council Member Butcher, motion passes

EXECUTIVE SESSION
13. Legal Matter

The Mayor asked for a motion to go into Executive Session for a legal matter at 7:28pm. Council President
Neumiller made a motion, Council Member Sutherland seconded the motion. Voting Yea: Council Member

Sutherland, Council Member McCarthy, Mayor Juarez, Council President Neumiller, and Council Member
Butcher, motion passes

Council returned from executive session at 7:36pm.

The Mayor asked for a motion. Council Member Butcher made a motion authorizing the Mayor to execute the
affidavit on behalf of the municipality. Council President Neumiller seconded the motion.

The Mayor added a clarification, she asked the City Attorney if the document was a public document and didn’t
need to stay in executive session. The City Attorney confirmed and said that was correct.

Voting Yea: Council Member Sutherland, Council Member McCarthy, Mayor Juarez, Council President
Neumiller, and Council Member Butcher, motion passes

ADJOURNMENT

Mayor Juarez asked for a motion to adjourn. Council President Neumiller made a motion to adjourn the meeting
at 7:37 pm, Council Member Sutherland seconded the motion. Voting Yea: Council Member Sutherland,
Council Member McCarthy, Mayor Juarez, Council President Neumiller, and Council Member Butcher,
motion passes

AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

NEXT MEETING - June 24, 2025 at 7:00pm / July 8, 2025 at 7:00pm

NEXT WORK SESSION - June 24, 2025 at 6:00pm / July 7, 2025 at 6:00pm

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, persons who need accommodation in order to attend or

participate in this meeting should contact City Hall at 307-234-6679 within 48 hours prior to the meeting in order
to request such assistance.

Mayor, Leah Juarez

City Clerk, Sarah Osborn




#CI'TY OFMILLS

EST. 1921

Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

Iltem # 3.

New Business Licenses

Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance
Bailey Auto Solution LLC 6/10/2025
Renewal Business Licenses

Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance
9448 Bonander Properties LLC 6/11/2025 N/A
9702 Homax #8 6/9/2025 N/A
1000 Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co 6/11/2025 N/A
949 T&T Drilling LLC N/A N/A




#CI'TY OFMILLS

EST. 1921

Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

Iltem # 3.

New Contractor Licenses

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

BA Building and Design N/A Yes
Renewal Contractor Licenses

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
9638 Allterra Construction N/A Yes
9827 ECI LLC N/A Yes
9812 Hi Power LLC N/A Yes
9922 Kaspar Air Solutions LLC N/A Yes
805 Recycling Materials N/A Yes




#CI'TY OFMILLS

EST. 1921

Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

Iltem # 3.

New Home Occupation Permits

Business Name

Renewal Home Occupation Permits

Business Name




CITY OF MILLS

Check Register - Audit Report
Check Issue Dates: 6/18/2025 - 6/30/2025

Page: 1
Jun 24, 2025 04:54PM

Report Criteria:
Report type: GL detail

Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment"

Check Check Invoice Amount Description Invoice GL Account Check

Issue Date Number Payee Amount

1969

06/24/2025 1969 Challace Andrea Culver 590.00 Bond Refund for Challace Culver 10-26150 590.00
Total 1969: 590.00

1970

06/24/2025 1970 John Minsaas 220.00 Bond Refund for Mark Belanger 10-26150 220.00
Total 1970: 220.00

1971

06/24/2025 1971 Lonn Peterson 1,120.00 Restitution to Taylor Coberly 10-26150 1,120.00
Total 1971: 1,120.00

1972

06/24/2025 1972 Ray Alexander 210.00 Bond Refund for Ray Alexander 10-26150 210.00
Total 1972: 210.00

34238

06/24/2025 34238 ALSCO, Inc 38.09 April, 09 Services 50-4700-1040 38.09

06/24/2025 34238 ALSCO, Inc 37.53 April, 23 Services 50-4700-1040 37.53

06/24/2025 34238 ALSCO, Inc 39.41 May, 21 Services 50-4700-1040 39.41
Total 34238: 115.03

34239

06/24/2025 34239 B3 K9 Training LLC 500.00 K9 Decoy Course Training La Torre 10-5400-1030 500.00
Total 34239: 500.00

34240

06/24/2025 34240 Bound Tree Medical 165.24 Medical Supplies 10-5600-3595 165.24

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check

10

Item # 4.



CITY OF MILLS Check Register - Audit Report Page: 2
Check Issue Dates: 6/18/2025 - 6/30/2025 Jun 24, 2025 04:54PM
Check Check Invoice Amount Description Invoice GL Account Check
Issue Date Number Payee Amount
Total 34240: 165.24
34241
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 977.68 5/22/25 Balefill Charges 54-8400-3050 977.68
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 687.28 5/23/25 Balefill Charges 54-8400-3050 687.28
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 992.64 6/2/25 Balefill charges 54-8400-3050 992.64
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 1,849.76 6/3/25 Balefill Charges 54-8400-3050 1,849.76
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 1,198.56 6/4/25 Balefill charges 54-8400-3050 1,198.56
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 1,145.76 6/5/25 Balefill Charges 54-8400-3050 1,145.76
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 1,072.72 6/9/25 Balefill charges 54-8400-3050 1,072.72
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 1,513.60 6/10/25, Balefill Charges 54-8400-3050 1,513.60
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 1,246.96 6/11/25 balefill charges 54-8400-3050 1,246.96
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 966.24 6/12/25 Balefill Charges 54-8400-3050 966.24
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 968.00 6/13/25 Balefill charges 54-8400-3050 968.00
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 2,900.00 145 Residential Passes 54-8400-3050 2,900.00
06/24/2025 34241 City of Casper 1,212.10 911 Dispatch fees for May 2025 10-5600-3000 1,212.10
Total 34241: 16,731.30
34242
06/24/2025 34242 Computer Professionals Unlimted 307.00 Replacement Receipt Printer for City Hall Front Office 10-5500-3575 307.00
Total 34242: 307.00
34243
06/24/2025 34243 CPS Distributors Inc 22.16 Couplers/Nipples 10-7000-3500 22.16
06/24/2025 34243 CPS Distributors Inc 91.36 Slip Tee / Covers 10-7000-3500 91.36
06/24/2025 34243 CPS Distributors Inc 30.95 Slip Tee 10-7000-3500 30.95
06/24/2025 34243 CPS Distributors Inc 26.47 Couplers/Nipples 10-7000-3500 26.47
06/24/2025 34243 CPS Distributors Inc 19.28 1™ Pipe & Couplers 10-7000-3500 19.28
Total 34243: 190.22
34244
06/24/2025 34244 Dana Kepner Company Inc 864.84 Curb Box & rods 51-8100-3500 864.84
06/24/2025 34244 Dana Kepner Company Inc 493.12 Meter Touchpads 51-8100-3500 493.12

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check

11

Item # 4.



CITY OF MILLS Check Register - Audit Report Page: 3
Check Issue Dates: 6/18/2025 - 6/30/2025 Jun 24, 2025 04:54PM
Check Check Invoice Amount Description Invoice GL Account Check
Issue Date Number Payee Amount
Total 34244: 1,357.96
34245
06/24/2025 34245 Dawson Infrastructure Solutions 1,462.08 Power Steering Pump 10-6000-4050 1,462.08
Total 34245: 1,462.08
34246
06/24/2025 34246 Econo Signs 309.91 Children Playing/ No Parking Signs 10-6000-3500 309.91
Total 34246: 309.91
34247
06/24/2025 34247 Ferguson Waterworks #1116 21.70 Meter Gaskets 51-8100-3500 21.70
06/24/2025 34247 Ferguson Waterworks #1116 32.94 Slip in valve Box 51-8100-3500 32.94
06/24/2025 34247 Ferguson Waterworks #1116 296.86 2 1/2"" Gate Valve 51-8100-3500 296.86
Total 34247: 351.50
34248
06/24/2025 34248 Floyd's Truck Center WY 273.37 Unit #41 54-8400-4050 273.37
06/24/2025 34248 Floyd's Truck Center WY 1.19 connector 54-8400-4050 1.19
Total 34248: 274.56
34249
06/24/2025 34249 Game Time 2,102.68 New Cables 1st St. Park 10-7000-3500 2,102.68
Total 34249: 2,102.68
34250
06/24/2025 34250 Grainger, Inc 103.79 Pintle Hitch 50-4700-3545 103.79
Total 34250: 103.79
34251
06/24/2025 34251 Great Western Installations 70,220.00 Tear Down ReOinstall Playground / Wood Fiber 12-4500-3515 70,220.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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CITY OF MILLS Check Register - Audit Report Page: 4
Check Issue Dates: 6/18/2025 - 6/30/2025 Jun 24, 2025 04:54PM
Check Check Invoice Amount Description Invoice GL Account Check
Issue Date Number Payee Amount
Total 34251: 70,220.00
34252
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 71.90 Antifreeze 10-6500-3500 71.90
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 605.65 Drum 5w-20 10-6500-3500 605.65
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 114.78 community Development 10-5700-4000 114.78
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 402.84 Streets 10-6000-4000 402.84
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 138.84 Sewer 53-8300-4000 138.84
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 162.30 Water 51-8100-4000 162.30
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 326.41 Parks 10-7000-4000 326.41
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 1,670.24 Sanitation 54-8400-4000 1,670.24
06/24/2025 34252 Homax 327.65 Shop 10-6500-4000 327.65
Total 34252: 3,820.61
34253
06/24/2025 34253 Jackson Group 11.91 Horn Contact 54-8400-4050 11.91
06/24/2025 34253 Jackson Group 213.07 Air Spring 10-6500-3500 213.07
Total 34253: 224.98
34254
06/24/2025 34254 Luis La Torre 150.00 Per Diem La Torre Training 10-5400-1035 150.00
Total 34254: 150.00
34255
06/24/2025 34255 Mountain States Lithographing Inc 284.63 Mtn States - court forms 10-5100-3510 284.63
Total 34255: 284.63
34256
06/24/2025 34256 NAPA Auto Parts 95.37 Oil Filter Unit 12 10-5400-4050 95.37
06/24/2025 34256 NAPA Auto Parts 35.32 Gloves Couplings 10-7000-4050 35.32
06/24/2025 34256 NAPA Auto Parts 105.87 OQil filter Unit 4 10-5400-4050 105.87
Total 34256: 236.56

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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CITY OF MILLS Check Register - Audit Report Page: 5
Check Issue Dates: 6/18/2025 - 6/30/2025 Jun 24, 2025 04:54PM
Check Check Invoice Amount Description Invoice GL Account Check
Issue Date Number Payee Amount
34257
06/24/2025 34257 Natrona County Sheriffs Office 11,758.01  Jail bill May 2025 10-5400-3015 11,758.01
Total 34257: 11,758.01
34258
06/24/2025 34258 Norco, Inc 7410 Towels 10-6500-3500 74.10
06/24/2025 34258 Norco, Inc .94 Cylinder rental 10-6500-3500 .94
06/24/2025 34258 Norco, Inc 34.09 Sanitizer & Detergent 10-6500-3500 34.09
06/24/2025 34258 Norco, Inc 63.26 Safety Glasses 10-6500-3500 63.26
06/24/2025 34258 Norco, Inc 63.14 Hard Hat x2 10-6500-3500 63.14
06/24/2025 34258 Norco, Inc 113.78 Steel Blades 10-6500-3500 113.78
Total 34258: 349.31
34259
06/24/2025 34259 Northwest Contractor Supply 100.44 Pin flags & Paint 51-8100-3500 100.44
06/24/2025 34259 Northwest Contractor Supply 18.36 Pin Flags 51-8100-3500 18.36
Total 34259: 118.80
34260
06/24/2025 34260 One Call of Wyoming 103.95 99 Tickets for May 51-8100-3055 103.95
Total 34260: 103.95
34261
06/24/2025 34261 Saltus Technologies, LLC 4,970.00 Annual Hosting & Digiticket Fees 10-5500-3575 4,970.00
Total 34261: 4,970.00
34262
06/24/2025 34262 Stotz Equipment 134.67 Oil & Filters 10-7000-4050 134.67
06/24/2025 34262 Stotz Equipment 48.54 Filters 10-7000-4050 48.54
06/24/2025 34262 Stotz Equipment 14.02 V-Belt 10-7000-4050 14.02
06/24/2025 34262 Stotz Equipment 20.30 Plate & Spacer 10-7000-4050 20.30
Total 34262: 217.53

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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CITY OF MILLS Check Register - Audit Report Page: 6
Check Issue Dates: 6/18/2025 - 6/30/2025 Jun 24, 2025 04:54PM
Check Check Invoice Amount Description Invoice GL Account Check

Issue Date Number Payee Amount

34263

06/24/2025 34263 Sutherlands 12.98 4x4 Lumber 54-8400-3500 12.98

06/24/2025 34263 Sutherlands 19.95 C-Clamps 54-8400-3500 19.95

06/24/2025 34263 Sutherlands 14.07 Electrical Tape/Marking Paint 54-8400-3500 14.07
Total 34263: 47.00

34264

06/24/2025 34264 Time Clock Plus 3,343.70 Annual License 10-4600-3210 3,343.70
Total 34264: 3,343.70

34265

06/24/2025 34265 TWEnterprises Inc 864.89 Mace Alternator 53-8300-3675 864.89
Total 34265: 864.89

34266

06/24/2025 34266 WLC Engineering Inc 1,332.19 Water storage tank services through 5-31-25 10-4800-6060 1,332.19

06/24/2025 34266 WLC Engineering Inc 1,040.00 Engineering for riverfront stabilization project through 5 10-4800-6010 1,040.00

06/24/2025 34266 WLC Engineering Inc 3,961.00 Professional engineering services through 5-31-25 50-4600-2060 3,961.00

06/24/2025 34266 WLC Engineering Inc 49.06 Planning services through 5-31-25 10-5700-2050 49.06
Total 34266: 6,382.25

34267

06/24/2025 34267 Wyoming Machinery Co Inc 341.36 Filters (Loader) 10-6000-4050 341.36

06/24/2025 34267 Wyoming Machinery Co Inc 22.07 Hydraulic Oil 10-6000-4050 22.07
Total 34267: 363.43

34268

06/24/2025 34268 Above All Cleaning 582.50 Regular monthly cleaning 12-4500-3515 582.50

06/24/2025 34268 Above All Cleaning 582.50 Regular Monthly cleaning 10-4600-1300 582.50
Total 34268: 1,165.00

34269

06/24/2025 34269 Alberta Giraldo 40.00 Alberta Giraldo- Interpreter 10-5100-1300 40.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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CITY OF MILLS Check Register - Audit Report Page: 7
Check Issue Dates: 6/18/2025 - 6/30/2025 Jun 24, 2025 04:54PM
Check Check Invoice Amount Description Invoice GL Account Check

Issue Date Number Payee Amount
Total 34269: 40.00

34270

06/24/2025 34270 AMBI Mail & Marketing, Inc 78.25 Ambi Fedex Crime Lab May 10-5400-3565 78.25
Total 34270: 78.25

34271

06/24/2025 34271 Amerigas 933.03 propane for back-up generator 10-5600-3515 933.03
Total 34271: 933.03

34272
